
3000 Electrónico

TRECANAO, BRISA NICOLE 14/12/2006 RN

VELARDEZ, VALENTINA ROSA 24/01/2007 TUC

HABERKORN DELL, ALMA 22/12/2008 LPA

GAUTE GOMEZ, JULIETA 05/04/2006 MZA

BRINGAS, ALMA YAMILA 14/10/2008 COR

SERRA, ABRIL 10/12/2007 SF

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, BRISA 11/02/2007 BA

MALINA, CLARA 17/04/2006 CHA

SANCHEZ, SOFÍA EVA 10/05/2008 COR

REGUERA, MELANY 03/12/2007 ER

VARTULI, ANNA 17/10/2006 CABA

GALLARDO, ANTONELA DE LOS MILAGROS 23/11/2008 CTS

RUFFO PETAZZI, LUZMILA AYLEN 09/10/2008 SC

GOMEZ, BIANCA MARIA EVA 05/12/2006 FOR

DELGADO, JAEL GUADALUPE 28/11/2007 CAT

ZALAZAR, LUISANA PIA 12/07/2007 CHU

And

1513 ALBORNOZ ZABALA, ABRIL AGOSTINA 14/08/2006 SC 01

1423 BELLO SAAVEDRA, BIANCA INES 09/06/2007 SAL 02

1130 TORROIJA NAVARRO, MATILDA 23/12/2007 COR 03

1133 MOJICA, VICTORIA 29/05/2006 COR 04

1560 FEITO, PALOMA PILAR 23/07/2007 SF 05

1324 BARBARO, CANDELA 17/04/2008 MZA 06

1194 LATTERMAN, ANGELINA 03/11/2006 ER 07

1326 ALVAREZ, JULIETA ANTONELLA 24/03/2006 MZA 08

And

1240 FERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE VALENTINA 15/12/2007 FOR 01

1609 MATHIEU, MICHELLE MICAELA 08/06/2006 TDF 02

1559 TOLEDO, ANTONELLA MAGALI 01/12/2007 SF 03

1109 CENTANARO, DANA ANABELLA 28/05/2006 CHA 04

1453 GALLARDO DELGADO, MARIA VICTORIA 15/06/2006 SJ 05

1525 PRATES AGUILAR, ISABELA 07/12/2008 SC 06

1620 ADUCCI LOPEZ, GIANNA NADIN 12/06/2008 TDF 07

1361 BIALLOWONS, CARLA GIULIANA 15/06/2007 MSN 08

And

100 C/V Electrónico 0.76 Mts

Semi 3 Fecha: 27/09/2023      Hora: 10:00

100 C/V Electrónico 0.76 Mts

Semi 2 Fecha: 27/09/2023      Hora: 10:00

100 C/V Electrónico 0.76 Mts

Semi 1 Fecha: 27/09/2023      Hora: 10:00

Final Fecha: 27/09/2023     Hora: 11:30

Listas de Partidas

Día: 2

Sub 17 - Mujeres
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1176 VERA, ELSA AYMARA 28/02/2006 CTS 01

1363 DUARTE FRANCO, AGUSTINA AILEN 02/11/2006 MSN 02

1193 CAMERONEZ, MARIAGUADALUPE 01/08/2007 ER 03

1004 MUGA, MARIA ANGELINA 22/01/2007 BA 04

1675 ST FORT LAURENT, NIMBA 06/10/2008 CHU 05

1666 VITTONE, SABINA ELENA 01/11/2008 CABA 06

1486 BECERRA COSME, NAYARET DE LOS ANGELES 01/08/2007 SL 07

1104 FELDMANN, KARLA IVANA 06/05/2008 CHA 08

Alto

1012 JARA AQUINO, VALENTINA JAZMIN 05/05/2006 BA  

1046 PATIÑO ZUPA, DELFINA 06/11/2008 CABA  

1101 ROSSO, CAMILA 29/10/2007 CHA  

1163 TORRES, IARA CANDELA 10/04/2006 CTS  

1226 ROMAN, LUANA MILAGROS 04/07/2006 FOR  

1258 MONGE, LOLA 05/05/2008 LPA  

1296 LUNA, JOSEFINA ZAHIRA YAZMÍN 28/11/2008 LRI  

1324 BARBARO, CANDELA 17/04/2008 MZA  

1357 BEJAR, GIULIANNA 10/01/2007 MSN  

1389 TOLAY, ROCIO MORENA 04/02/2008 NEU  

1429 BONILLA, EVE AGOSTINA 26/06/2007 SAL  

1489 CHAILE BRINGAS, ANNA JAZMIN 16/03/2008 SL  

1554 CUSIT, NAIR ANABELA 02/09/2008 SF  

1577 CONTRERAS, GUADALUPE JAZMIN 03/07/2006 SDE  

1650 SUEDAN, AMPARO 27/12/2008 TUC  

1707 APARICIO, JULIANA NAHIR 26/12/2007 JUJ  

Alto

1043 TOCINO, LOLA 20/12/2007 CABA  

1074 VELEZ AGUIRRE, CAMILA ROCÍO 31/05/2008 CAT  

1143 AZZOLINI, CAROLINA 01/02/2008 COR  

1199 FLOR, MARIA ANTONELLA 28/08/2007 ER  

1236 MARTINEZ, NIDIA MELANIE 15/05/2006 FOR  

1265 MARTIN AZA, MORELLA 15/01/2006 LPA  

1297 VILLALBA, JOSELINA ALEJANDRA 28/09/2007 LRI  

1326 ALVAREZ, JULIETA ANTONELLA 24/03/2006 MZA  

1367 GIORDANO, JAZMIN GUADALUPE 24/03/2007 MSN  

1390 LIONETTO, JOSEFINA 30/01/2006 NEU  

1461 CORTEZ, ANGELA LUCIANA 25/07/2006 SJ  

1522 BARRIA, CANDELA LUDMILA AILIN 25/02/2006 SC  

1559 TOLEDO, ANTONELLA MAGALI 01/12/2007 SF  

1641 FERNANDEZ ROMANO, LIS ERIKA NEREA 09/10/2006 TUC  

1688 TORRES ALVARADO, DENISE MARÍA 18/07/2008 CHU  

1742 YBAÑEZ, KAYLEE SCARLETT 16/06/2006 RN  

Largo

1335 LIZARRAGA LOBIONDO, ANA PAULA 27/01/2007 MZA

1737 LUDMAN HIDALGO, SOFÍA 21/08/2008 RN

Final Fecha: 27/09/2023   Hora: 11:45

Grupo B Fecha: 27/09/2023   Hora: 10:30

Grupo A Fecha: 27/09/2023   Hora: 10:30
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1111 CHAVEZ, DAMARIS ALEXANDRA 11/08/2006 CHA

1552 OKON, VALENTINA 15/08/2007 SF

1454 GOMEZ POSE, ISABELLA 16/08/2007 SJ

1451 CORDOBA MESTRE, BARBARA INES 18/08/2008 SJ

1360 DUARTE, XIOMARA ABIGAIL 29/12/2008 MSN

1204 ZANOLLI, DELFINA 29/12/2007 ER

1005 VOMARO, URSULA 16/08/2007 BA

1141 SIRENA WERENITZKY, SOFIA ATHINA 18/12/2008 COR

1013 BUSTAMANTE, MALENA 23/03/2007 BA

1612 OJEDA, ANTONELLA SOLANGE 17/02/2008 TDF

1103 VERÓN, MELANI ABRIL CHA

1325 ROSA, ANA PAULA MZA

1385 MESAS, MALEN AGOSTINA NEU

1547 ABRIGO, BRISA DARIANA SF

1746 CURAQUEO, MICAELA AYELEN RN

1557 QUARIN COLUSSI, BIANCA SF

1516 REDLICH NITOR, KRISHNA FABIANA GISEL SC

1449 RAMOS, MARGARITA AILÉN SJ

1172 QUINTANA, MORENA AGOSTINA CTS

1208 WUTHRICH GIACHELLO, STEFANIA MARICEL ER

1354 ANDRADE, PRISCILA BELEN MSN

1006 ROSAS, MAIRA MILAGROS BA

1016 GONZALEZ, ALDANA MAGALI 20/02/2006 BA  

1080 IBARRA, CINTIA ABIGAIL 19/12/2006 CAT  

1112 FERNANDEZ, FLORENCIA 11/10/2006 CHA  

1142 MERLO, ARIANNA TAIS 20/07/2007 COR  

1198 COCCO, CARMELA 17/01/2007 ER  

1227 AMARILLA, BAUDILIA BEATRIZ 10/08/2006 FOR  

1262 MAYA, ANA LUCIA 13/04/2007 LPA  

1294 AHUMADA, MAITE DENISSE 04/09/2007 LRI  

1334 ARAUJO, EMILIA 13/10/2006 MZA  

1388 PINO ALVA, JUANITA VICTORIA DE LA MERCED08/06/2008 NEU  

1422 CISTERNA OJEDA, LUCÍA ABIGAIL 21/06/2007 SAL  

1452 SOSA CORTEZ, TIZIANA ABIGAIL 07/09/2008 SJ  

1495 MEDINA, MELANIE MILAGROS 03/10/2007 SL  

1518 RIVAS, KARLA ELIZABETH 20/02/2007 SC  

1558 ROSE, YAZMINA ROSARIO 16/05/2006 SF  

1615 BIANCIOTTO, CATALINA LUJAN 23/05/2006 TDF  

1652 ACOSTA, ARACELI VALENTINA 28/01/2006 TUC  

1682 CABEZAS, FLORENCIA MARTINA 16/08/2006 CHU  

1719 YURQUINA GONZALEZ, NAHIR 28/04/2008 JUJ  

1747 LUIS, CAMILA LUCIANA 05/03/2006 RN  

Martillo 3 Kg

Grupo B Fecha:    Hora: 

Martillo 3 Kg

Grupo A Fecha: 27/09/2023   Hora: 12:15

   Jabalina 500 gr.

Final Fecha: 27/09/2023   Hora: 09:45
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1078 YBAÑEZ, WANDA MACARENA DEL VALLE 03/09/2007 CAT  

1105 CHIRNICINERO, MAITE AINARA 05/03/2008 CHA  

1136 RODRIGUEZ TRETTEL, SOFIA VERONICA 04/02/2007 COR  

1167 ROMERO, JOSEFINA DE LOS ANGELES 30/05/2006 CTS  

1205 HERTEL, MAITE 05/08/2006 ER  

1232 CRISTALDO, CRISTINA FABIOLA 01/06/2006 FOR  

1268 MENVIELLE, FABIANA MARIANELA 23/02/2008 LPA  

1333 MOROSINI, GIMENA 15/06/2006 MZA  

1365 GONZALEZ, ANA GABRIELA MILAGROS 30/06/2006 MSN  

1393 CUADRO ARRAIN, MIA PIUQUE 19/04/2006 NEU  

1432 CORDOBA, BIANCA ELIANA VANINA 06/11/2007 SAL  

1460 MENGUAL TAPIA, VALENTINA 26/04/2007 SJ  

1515 RAYLEFF SUAREZ, BRISA ARIADNA 19/02/2008 SC  

1551 HERRERA, ANA PAULA 11/07/2007 SF  

1578 CAJAL, AGUSTINA FLORENCIA 02/09/2006 SDE  

1619 ARAOZ, MATILDA 17/10/2007 TDF  

1673 FUREST GUASCH, SOL 08/11/2006 CHU  

1709 CARI LIZ, AGUSTINA MAITE 25/07/2008 JUJ  

1744 LONCONAO RODRIGUEZ, GIULIANA BELEN 08/08/2007 RN  

1007 CONTI, TAMARA AGUSTINA 25/11/2008 BA

1067 BARROS, YARA MAIVÉ DEL VALLE 10/04/2008 CAT

1129 SUAREZ, DAIRA GABRIELA 09/01/2008 COR

1173 MOLINA, LUZ ALEJANDRA 20/04/2007 CTS

1233 CANCINO, LUDMILA GIMENA 10/12/2007 FOR

1263 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, AGUSTINA ANAHI 04/07/2008 LPA

1323 ALCALDE, VICTORIA 23/12/2008 MZA

1364 ALCARAZ, JORGELINA 02/01/2006 MSN

1464 ABACA VARGA, GUADALUPE MAGALI 10/01/2007 SJ

1528 HEREDIA PALADEA, SOFIA 20/05/2008 SC

1579 GOITEA, VICTORIA FERNANDA GUADALUPE 12/06/2006 SDE

1616 DIAZ, MORENA LUISANA 14/01/2008 TDF

1679 IRIBARNE CUENCA, MATILDE 31/03/2007 CHU

1039 ROSSETTO, NICOLETTA MARIA 27/03/2006 CABA

1099 QUIROGA, VIRGINIA LUCILA 23/12/2006 CHA

1137 VIALE, AGUSTINA JAZMIN 11/11/2008 COR

1200 RAMIREZ, MAYRA 16/06/2007 ER

1239 CORONEL, JENIFER GISEL 21/09/2008 FOR

1303 GARCIA, JULIETA ABIGAIL 12/09/2008 LRI

1329 CAÑADA, JOSEFINA 02/01/2007 MZA

1420 CUBEI, HELENA 08/06/2008 SAL

1488 GRILLE VILLEGAS, LUANA AYLÉN 27/10/2006 SL

1550 BRODA, JULIETA 13/04/2007 SF

1614 PERALTA, SOFIA INÉS 18/06/2008 TDF

1649 MALLIAS, JULIETA GERALDINE 13/11/2006 TUC

1683 SANTOS, LOLA ABRIL 10/11/2008 CHU

Grupo B

  Hexatlon - Largo

  Hexatlon - Largo

Grupo A
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1007 CONTI, TAMARA AGUSTINA 25/11/2008 BA

1067 BARROS, YARA MAIVÉ DEL VALLE 10/04/2008 CAT

1129 SUAREZ, DAIRA GABRIELA 09/01/2008 COR

1173 MOLINA, LUZ ALEJANDRA 20/04/2007 CTS

1233 CANCINO, LUDMILA GIMENA 10/12/2007 FOR

1263 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, AGUSTINA ANAHI 04/07/2008 LPA

1323 ALCALDE, VICTORIA 23/12/2008 MZA

1364 ALCARAZ, JORGELINA 02/01/2006 MSN

1464 ABACA VARGA, GUADALUPE MAGALI 10/01/2007 SJ

1528 HEREDIA PALADEA, SOFIA 20/05/2008 SC

1579 GOITEA, VICTORIA FERNANDA GUADALUPE 12/06/2006 SDE

1616 DIAZ, MORENA LUISANA 14/01/2008 TDF

1679 IRIBARNE CUENCA, MATILDE 31/03/2007 CHU

1039 ROSSETTO, NICOLETTA MARIA 27/03/2006 CABA

1099 QUIROGA, VIRGINIA LUCILA 23/12/2006 CHA

1137 VIALE, AGUSTINA JAZMIN 11/11/2008 COR

1200 RAMIREZ, MAYRA 16/06/2007 ER

1239 CORONEL, JENIFER GISEL 21/09/2008 FOR

1303 GARCIA, JULIETA ABIGAIL 12/09/2008 LRI

1329 CAÑADA, JOSEFINA 02/01/2007 MZA

1420 CUBEI, HELENA 08/06/2008 SAL

1488 GRILLE VILLEGAS, LUANA AYLÉN 27/10/2006 SL

1550 BRODA, JULIETA 13/04/2007 SF

1614 PERALTA, SOFIA INÉS 18/06/2008 TDF

1649 MALLIAS, JULIETA GERALDINE 13/11/2006 TUC

1683 SANTOS, LOLA ABRIL 10/11/2008 CHU

1007 CONTI, TAMARA AGUSTINA 25/11/2008 BA

1039 ROSSETTO, NICOLETTA MARIA 27/03/2006 CABA

1067 BARROS, YARA MAIVÉ DEL VALLE 10/04/2008 CAT

1099 QUIROGA, VIRGINIA LUCILA 23/12/2006 CHA

1129 SUAREZ, DAIRA GABRIELA 09/01/2008 COR

1137 VIALE, AGUSTINA JAZMIN 11/11/2008 COR

1173 MOLINA, LUZ ALEJANDRA 20/04/2007 CTS

1200 RAMIREZ, MAYRA 16/06/2007 ER

1233 CANCINO, LUDMILA GIMENA 10/12/2007 FOR

1239 CORONEL, JENIFER GISEL 21/09/2008 FOR

1263 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, AGUSTINA ANAHI 04/07/2008 LPA

1303 GARCIA, JULIETA ABIGAIL 12/09/2008 LRI

1323 ALCALDE, VICTORIA 23/12/2008 MZA

1329 CAÑADA, JOSEFINA 02/01/2007 MZA

Hexatlon - 800 Electronico

Hexatlon - 800 Electronico

Serie 2

Grupo B

Serie 1

  Hexatlon - Jabalina 600 gr.

Grupo A

  Hexatlon - Jabalina 600 gr.

JNE 2023 Computos - PEC 2.2 5



1364 ALCARAZ, JORGELINA 02/01/2006 MSN

1420 CUBEI, HELENA 08/06/2008 SAL

1464 ABACA VARGA, GUADALUPE MAGALI 10/01/2007 SJ

1488 GRILLE VILLEGAS, LUANA AYLÉN 27/10/2006 SL

1528 HEREDIA PALADEA, SOFIA 20/05/2008 SC

1550 BRODA, JULIETA 13/04/2007 SF

1579 GOITEA, VICTORIA FERNANDA GUADALUPE 12/06/2006 SDE

1614 PERALTA, SOFIA INÉS 18/06/2008 TDF

1616 DIAZ, MORENA LUISANA 14/01/2008 TDF

1649 MALLIAS, JULIETA GERALDINE 13/11/2006 TUC

1679 IRIBARNE CUENCA, MATILDE 31/03/2007 CHU

1683 SANTOS, LOLA ABRIL 10/11/2008 CHU

Hexatlon - 800 Electronico

Serie 3

Computos: Matias Ortizá - Daniel Miño.

Programa Evita de Competencia - PEC 2.2
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